
www.happygolf.cz
START HRÁČ 1 HRÁČ 2 HRÁČ 3 HRÁČ 4

                                                                                          SO 20. 6.  Lázně Bohdaneč                                               

SPOZDIL Jaroslav KVĚTOŇ JUN. Karel FRIEDL Leoš DAŠEK Richard

SIDOR Michael MOTYČKA Roman SKALSKÝ Milan VEDEJ Martin

MIKOLÁŠEK Aleš13:20

14:00

HONIG Tomáš

PŘIBYL Jan VELEBA Lubor

JANOUŠEK Pavel PAZDERA Pavel

KAPLAN Miroslav KAPLAN Vlastimil

                                                SO 27. 6.  Sokolov                                                     NE 28. 6.  Františkovy Lázně

Don't worry, play happy :-)

možnost dohlášení po uzavěrce na recepci

HAPPY GOLF tour 2015 - 16. 6. 2015 - Mstětice

13:30

13:40

13:00

13:10

Nejbližší turnaje:        

SÝKORA Petr JIROUNEK Václav

KŘIKAVOVÁ Lenka

BOREK Pavel

SKLENÁŘ David13:50

http://www.happygolf.cz

